W
T
L
bw
This product is RoHS compliant.
C
eram
ic C

.032 ± .006
(0.81 ± 0.15) .035 (.890) max. .014 ± .006
(0.36 ± 0.15)
UQCF .079 ± .008
(2.01 ± 0.20)
.049 ± .008
(1.24 ± 0.20) .051 (1.30) max. .020 ± 0.01
(0.51 ± 0.25)
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO. AVX Part No. Value
(µF) Tol. ±
Price Each
1 50 100 500 1000
Style UQCL '0402 200 Volt
581-UQCL2A0R1BAT2A UQCL2A0R1BAT2A/500 0.1 .1 pF .63 .56 .43 .37 .26
581-UQCL2A0R2BAT2A UQCL2A0R2BAT2A/500 0.2 .1 pF .63 .56 .43 .37 .26
581-UQCL2A0R3BAT2A UQCL2A0R3BAT2A/500 0.3 .1 pF .63 .56 .43 .37 .26
581-UQCL2A0R4BAT2A UQCL2A0R4BAT2A/500 0.4 .1 pF .63 .56 .43 .37 .26
581-UQCL2A0R5BAT2A UQCL2A0R5BAT2A/500 0.5 .1 pF .63 .56 .43 .37 .26
581-UQCL2A0R6BAT2A UQCL2A0R6BAT2A/500 0.6 .1 pF .63 .56 .43 .37 .26
581-UQCL2A0R7BAT2A UQCL2A0R7BAT2A/500 0.7 .1 pF .63 .56 .43 .37 .26
581-UQCL2A0R8BAT2A UQCL2A0R8BAT2A/500 0.8 .1 pF 1.78 1.29 1.05 .87 .71
581-UQCL2A0R9BAT2A UQCL2A0R9BAT2A/500 0.9 .1 pF 1.78 1.29 1.05 .87 .71
581-UQCL2A1R0BAT2A UQCL2A1R0BAT2A/500 1 .1 pF 1.78 1.29 1.05 .87 .71
581-UQCL2A1R1BAT2A UQCL2A1R1BAT2A/500 1.1 .1 pF 1.78 1.29 1.05 .87 .71
581-UQCL2A1R2BAT2A UQCL2A1R2BAT2A/500 1.2 .1 pF 1.78 1.29 1.05 .87 .71
581-UQCL2A1R5BAT2A UQCL2A1R5BAT2A/500 1.5 .1 pF 1.78 1.29 1.05 .87 .71
581-UQCL2A1R6CAT2A UQCL2A1R6CAT2A/500 1.6 .25 pF .64 .57 .48 .32 .28
581-UQCL2A1R8BAT2A UQCL2A1R8BAT2A/500 1.8 .1 pF 2.06 1.50 1.22 .71 .55
581-UQCL2A2R0BAT2A UQCL2A2R0BAT2A/500 2 .1 pF 2.06 1.50 1.22 .71 .55
581-UQCL2A2R2BAT2A UQCL2A2R2BAT2A/500 2.2 .1 pF 2.06 1.50 1.22 .71 .55
581-UQCL2A2R4BAT2A UQCL2A2R4BAT2A/500 2.4 .1 pF 2.06 1.50 1.22 .71 .55
581-UQCL2A2R7BAT2A UQCL2A2R7BAT2A/500 2.7 .1 pF 2.06 1.50 1.22 .71 .55
581-UQCL2A3R0BAT2A UQCL2A3R0BAT2A/500 3 .1 pF 2.06 1.50 1.22 .71 .55
581-UQCL2A3R3BAT2A UQCL2A3R3BAT2A/500 3.3 .1 pF 1.76 1.67 .78 .73 .39
581-UQCL2A3R9CAT2A UQCL2A3R9CAT2A/500 3.9 .25 pF 1.40 1.16 .94 .54 .26
581-UQCL2A4R7CAT2A UQCL2A4R7CAT2A/500 4.7 .25 pF 1.40 1.16 .94 .54 .26
581-UQCL2A5R6CAT2A UQCL2A5R6CAT2A/500 5.6 .25 pF .88 .77 .66 .44 .31
581-UQCL2A6R8CAT2A UQCL2A6R8CAT2A/500 6.8 .25 pF 1.36 1.18 1.02 .68 .49
581-UQCL2A8R2CAT2A UQCL2A8R2CAT2A/500 8.2 .25 pF 1.36 1.18 1.02 .68 .49
581-UQCL2A100JAT2A UQCL2A100JAT2A/500 10 5% 1.79 1.30 1.06 .61 .29
581-UQCL2A120JAT2A UQCL2A120JAT2A/500 12 5% 1.79 1.30 1.06 .61 .29
581-UQCL2A150JAT2A UQCL2A150JAT2A/500 15 5% 1.79 1.30 1.06 .61 .29
581-UQCL2A180JAT2A UQCL2A180JAT2A/500 18 5% 1.79 1.30 1.06 .61 .29
581-UQCL2A200JAT2A UQCL2A200JAT2A/500 20 5% 1.79 1.30 1.06 .61 .29
581-UQCL2A220JAT2A UQCL2A220JAT2A/500 22 5% 1.79 1.30 1.06 .61 .29
581-UQCL2A240JAT2A UQCL2A240JAT2A/500 24 5% 1.79 1.30 1.06 .61 .29
581-UQCL2A270JAT2A UQCL2A270JAT2A/500 27 5% 1.79 1.30 1.06 .61 .29
Style UQCS '0603 250 Volt
581-UQCSVA0R1BAT/500 UQCSVA0R1BAT2A/500 0.1 .1 pF .63 .56 .43 .37 .26
581-UQCSVA0R2BAT/500 UQCSVA0R2BAT2A/500 0.2 .1 pF .63 .56 .43 .37 .26
581-UQCSVA0R3BAT/500 UQCSVA0R3BAT2A/500 0.3 .1 pF .63 .56 .43 .37 .26
581-UQCSVA0R4BAT/500 UQCSVA0R4BAT2A/500 0.4 .1 pF .63 .56 .43 .37 .26
581-UQCSVA0R5BAT/500 UQCSVA0R5BAT2A/500 0.5 .1 pF .63 .56 .43 .37 .26
581-UQCSVA0R6BAT/500 UQCSVA0R6BAT2A/500 0.6 .1 pF .63 .56 .43 .37 .26
581-UQCSVA0R7BAT/500 UQCSVA0R7BAT2A/500 0.7 .1 pF .63 .56 .43 .37 .26
581-UQCSVA0R8BAT/500 UQCSVA0R8BAT2A/500 0.8 .1 pF 1.78 1.29 1.05 .87 .71
581-UQCSVA0R9BAT/500 UQCSVA0R9BAT2A/500 0.9 .1 pF 1.78 1.29 1.05 .87 .71
581-UQCSVA1R0BAT/500 UQCSVA1R0BAT2A/500 1 .1 pF 1.78 1.29 1.05 .87 .71
581-UQCSVA1R1BAT/500 UQCSVA1R1BAT2A/500 1.1 .1 pF 1.78 1.29 1.05 .87 .71
581-UQCSVA1R2BAT/500 UQCSVA1R2BAT2A/500 1.2 .1 pF 1.78 1.29 1.05 .87 .71
581-UQCSVA1R5BAT/500 UQCSVA1R5BAT2A/500 1.5 .1 pF 1.78 1.29 1.05 .87 .71
581-UQCSVA1R8BAT/500 UQCSVA1R8BAT2A/500 1.8 .1 pF 2.06 1.50 1.22 .71 .55
581-UQCSVA2R0BAT/500 UQCSVA2R0BAT2A/500 2 .1 pF 2.06 1.50 1.22 .71 .55
581-UQCSVA2R2BAT/500 UQCSVA2R2BAT2A/500 2.2 .1 pF 2.06 1.50 1.22 .71 .55
581-UQCSVA2R4BAT/500 UQCSVA2R4BAT2A/500 2.4 .1 pF 2.06 1.50 1.22 .71 .55
581-UQCSVA2R7BAT/500 UQCSVA2R7BAT2A/500 2.7 .1 pF 2.06 1.50 1.22 .71 .55
581-UQCSVA3R0BAT/500 UQCSVA3R0BAT2A/500 3 .1 pF 2.06 1.50 1.22 .71 .55
581-UQCSVA3R3BAT/500 UQCSVA3R3BAT2A/500 3.3 .1 pF 1.76 1.67 .78 .73 .39
581-UQCSVA3R9CAT/500 UQCSVA3R9CAT2A/500 3.9 .25 pF .71 .62 .53 .44 .35
581-UQCSVA4R7CAT/500 UQCSVA4R7CAT2A/500 4.7 .25 pF .71 .62 .53 .44 .35
581-UQCSVA5R6CAT/500 UQCSVA5R6CAT2A/500 5.6 .25 pF 1.28 1.12 .96 .64 .46
581-UQCSVA6R8CAT/500 UQCSVA6R8CAT2A/500 6.8 .25 pF 1.36 1.18 1.02 .68 .49
581-UQCSVA8R2CAT/500 UQCSVA8R2CAT2A/500 8.2 .25 pF 1.36 1.18 1.02 .68 .49
581-UQCSVA100JAT/500 UQCSVA100JAT2A/500 10 5% 1.79 1.30 1.06 .61 .29
581-UQCSVA120JAT/500 UQCSVA120JAT2A/500 12 5% 1.79 1.30 1.06 .61 .29
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO. AVX Part No. Value
(µF) Tol. ±
Price Each
1 50 100 500 1000
Style UQCS '0603 250 Volt (Cont)
581-UQCSVA150JAT/500 UQCSVA150JAT2A/500 15 5% 1.79 1.30 1.06 .61 .29
581-UQCSVA180JAT/500 UQCSVA180JAT2A/500 18 5% 1.79 1.30 1.06 .61 .29
581-UQCSVA200JAT/500 UQCSVA200JAT2A/500 20 5% 1.79 1.30 1.06 .61 .29
581-UQCSVA220JAT/500 UQCSVA220JAT2A/500 22 5% 1.79 1.30 1.06 .61 .29
581-UQCSVA240JAT/500 UQCSVA240JAT2A/500 24 5% 1.79 1.30 1.06 .61 .29
581-UQCSVA270JAT/500 UQCSVA270JAT2A/500 27 5% 1.79 1.30 1.06 .61 .29
581-UQCSVA300JAT/500 UQCSVA300JAT2A/500 30 5% 1.79 1.30 1.06 .61 .29
581-UQCSVA330JAT/500 UQCSVA330JAT2A/500 33 5% 1.87 1.50 1.21 .70 .55
581-UQCSVA390JAT/500 UQCSVA390JAT2A/500 39 5% 1.87 1.50 1.21 .70 .55
581-UQCSVA470JAT/500 UQCSVA470JAT2A/500 47 5% 1.87 1.50 1.21 .70 .55
581-UQCSVA560JAT/500 UQCSVA560JAT2A/500 56 5% 1.87 1.50 1.21 .70 .55
581-UQCSVA680JAT/500 UQCSVA680JAT2A/500 68 5% 1.87 1.50 1.21 .70 .55
581-UQCSVA820JAT/500 UQCSVA820JAT2A/500 82 5% 1.87 1.50 1.21 .70 .55
581-UQCSVA101JAT/500 UQCSVA101JAT2A/500 100 5% 2.30 1.90 1.35 .94 .62
Style UQCF '0805 250 Volt
581-UQCFVA0R1BAT/500 UQCFVA0R1BAT2A/500 0.1 .1 pF 1.85 1.46 1.20 .69 .55
581-UQCFVA0R2BAT/500 UQCFVA0R2BAT2A/500 0.2 .1 pF 1.85 1.46 1.20 .69 .55
581-UQCFVA0R3BAT/500 UQCFVA0R3BAT2A/500 0.3 .1 pF 1.85 1.46 1.20 .69 .55
581-UQCFVA0R4BAT/500 UQCFVA0R4BAT2A/500 0.4 .1 pF 1.85 1.46 1.20 .69 .55
581-UQCFVA0R5BAT/500 UQCFVA0R5BAT2A/500 0.5 .1 pF 1.85 1.46 1.20 .69 .55
581-UQCFVA0R6BAT/500 UQCFVA0R6BAT2A/500 0.6 .1 pF 1.85 1.46 1.20 .69 .55
581-UQCFVA0R7BAT/500 UQCFVA0R7BAT2A/500 0.7 .1 pF 1.85 1.46 1.20 .69 .55
581-UQCFVA0R8BAT/500 UQCFVA0R8BAT2A/500 0.8 .1 pF .96 .84 .72 .48 .34
581-UQCFVA0R9BAT/500 UQCFVA0R9BAT2A/500 0.9 .1 pF .96 .84 .72 .48 .34
581-UQCFVA1R0BAT/500 UQCFVA1R0BAT2A/500 1 .1 pF .96 .84 .72 .48 .34
581-UQCFVA1R1BAT/500 UQCFVA1R1BAT2A/500 1.1 .1 pF .96 .84 .72 .48 .34
581-UQCFVA1R2BAT/500 UQCFVA1R2BAT2A/500 1.2 .1 pF .96 .84 .72 .48 .34
581-UQCFVA1R5BAT/500 UQCFVA1R5BAT2A/500 1.5 .1 pF .96 .84 .72 .48 .34
581-UQCFVA1R8BAT/500 UQCFVA1R8BAT2A/500 1.8 .1 pF 2.30 1.90 1.35 .94 .62
581-UQCFVA2R0BAT/500 UQCFVA2R0BAT2A/500 2 .1 pF 2.30 1.90 1.35 .94 .62
581-UQCFVA2R2BAT/500 UQCFVA2R2BAT2A/500 2.2 .1 pF 2.30 1.90 1.35 .94 .62
581-UQCFVA2R4BAT/500 UQCFVA2R4BAT2A/500 2.4 .1 pF 2.30 1.90 1.35 .94 .62
581-UQCFVA2R7BAT/500 UQCFVA2R7BAT2A/500 2.7 .1 pF 2.30 1.90 1.35 .94 .62
581-UQCFVA3R0BAT/500 UQCFVA3R0BAT2A/500 3 .1 pF 2.30 1.90 1.35 .94 .62
581-UQCFVA3R3BAT/500 UQCFVA3R3BAT2A/500 3.3 .1 pF 1.65 1.29 .97 .86 .73
581-UQCFVA3R9CAT/500 UQCFVA3R9CAT2A/500 3.9 .25 pF .88 .77 .66 .44 .31
581-UQCFVA4R7CAT/500 UQCFVA4R7CAT2A/500 4.7 .25 pF .88 .77 .66 .44 .31
581-UQCFVA5R6CAT/500 UQCFVA5R6CAT2A/500 5.6 .25 pF 2.02 1.21 .61 .38 .34
581-UQCFVA6R8CAT/500 UQCFVA6R8CAT2A/500 6.8 .25 pF 1.57 1.09 .94 .79 .71
581-UQCFVA8R2CAT/500 UQCFVA8R2CAT2A/500 8.2 .25 pF 1.57 1.09 .94 .79 .71
581-UQCFVA100JAT/500 UQCFVA100JAT2A/500 10 5% 2.10 1.76 1.26 .73 .54
581-UQCFVA120JAT/500 UQCFVA120JAT2A/500 12 5% 2.10 1.76 1.26 .73 .54
581-UQCFVA150JAT/500 UQCFVA150JAT2A/500 15 5% 2.10 1.76 1.26 .73 .54
581-UQCFVA180JAT/500 UQCFVA180JAT2A/500 18 5% 2.10 1.76 1.26 .73 .54
581-UQCFVA200JAT/500 UQCFVA200JAT2A/500 20 5% 2.10 1.76 1.26 .73 .54
581-UQCFVA220JAT/500 UQCFVA220JAT2A/500 22 5% 2.10 1.76 1.26 .73 .54
581-UQCFVA240JAT/500 UQCFVA240JAT2A/500 24 5% 2.10 1.76 1.26 .73 .54
581-UQCFVA270JAT/500 UQCFVA270JAT2A/500 27 5% 2.10 1.76 1.26 .73 .54
581-UQCFVA300JAT/500 UQCFVA300JAT2A/500 30 5% 2.10 1.76 1.26 .73 .54
581-UQCFVA330JAT/500 UQCFVA330JAT2A/500 33 5% 1.50 1.20 .75 .70 .53
581-UQCFVA390JAT/500 UQCFVA390JAT2A/500 39 5% 1.50 1.20 .75 .70 .53
581-UQCFVA470JAT/500 UQCFVA470JAT2A/500 47 5% 1.50 1.20 .75 .70 .53
581-UQCFVA560JAT/500 UQCFVA560JAT2A/500 56 5% 1.50 1.20 .75 .70 .53
581-UQCFVA680JAT/500 UQCFVA680JAT2A/500 68 5% 1.50 1.20 .75 .70 .53
581-UQCFVA820JAT/500 UQCFVA820JAT2A/500 82 5% 1.50 1.20 .75 .70 .53
581-UQCFVA101JAT/500 UQCFVA101JAT2A/500 100 5% 1.67 1.54 1.49 1.12 .96
581-UQCFVA121JAT/500 UQCFVA121JAT2A/500 120 5% 1.67 1.54 1.49 1.12 .96
581-UQCFVA151JAT/500 UQCFVA151JAT2A/500 150 5% 1.67 1.54 1.49 1.12 .96
581-UQCFVA181JAT/500 UQCFVA181JAT2A/500 180 5% 2.98 1.79 1.04 .97 .89
581-UQCFVA201JAT/500 UQCFVA201JAT2A/500 200 5% 2.98 1.79 1.04 .97 .89
581-UQCFVA221JAT/500 UQCFVA221JAT2A/500 220 5% 2.98 1.79 1.04 .97 .89
581-UQCFVA241JAT/500 UQCFVA241JAT2A/500 240 5% 2.98 1.79 1.04 .97 .89